County 25 Fulton

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
FULTON COUNTY
AUBBEENAUBBEE TOWNSHIP
HENRY TOWNSHIP
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
NEWCASTLE TOWNSHIP
RICHLAND TOWNSHIP
ROCHESTER TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP
ROCHESTER CIVIL CITY
AKRON CIVIL TOWN
FULTON CIVIL TOWN
KEWANNA CIVIL TOWN

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

Expenditure Rate -

167,687 Public Safety Revenue 92,228

PSAP Distribution 23,476

41,922 Public Safety Distribution 68,752
125,765

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares

Distribution Distribution
12,939 61,622
178 712
239 956
137 548
133 530
93 372
507 2,026
271 1,084
89 356
7,742 30,957
695 2,781
144 575
607 2,427

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

74,561
890
1,195
685
663
465
2,533
1,355
445
38,699
3,476
719
3,034

Property Tax Relief 80,490 Special Purpose

Jail LIT

33,537

43,072
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21,638
1,944
402
1,696

41,922

33,537

Economic
Development
Distribution

21,731
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185
774
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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

County 25 Fulton

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 167,687 Public Safety Revenue 92,228 Economic Development Revenue 33,537
PSAP Distribution 23,476
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 41,922 Public Safety Distribution 68,752
Certified Shares Distribution 125,765
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution

ROCHESTER COMMUNITY SCHOOL 5,759 0 5,759 0 0
CORPORATION
CASTON SCHOOL CORPORATION 2,507 0 2,507 0 0
TIPPECANOE VALLEY SCHOOL CORPORATION 3,540 0 3,540 0 0
CULVER COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION 736 0 736 0 0
EASTERN PULASKI COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP 400 0 400 0 0
AKRON CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY 636 2,544 3,180 0 0
KEWANNA PUBLIC LIBRARY 269 1,075 1,344 0 0
FULTON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,486 13,941 17,427 0 0
FULTON COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST 0 0 0 0 0
FULTON COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY 815 3,259 4,074 0 0

TOTAL: 41,922 125,765 167,687 68,752 33,5637

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 80,490 Special Purpose 41,922

Jail LIT 33,537
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